Pow-R-Command Digital Switch
Each PRC Digital Switch is completely customizable and can be
programmed to precisely meet the needs of the customer’s lighting
control strategy. This program is stored directly in the switch’s
integrated memory, which adds to the robustness of the Digital
Switch Network (DSN). In addition to its network communication
capabilities, the Pow-R-Command Digital Switch has built-in inputs
and outputs that allow the connection of photo sensors, occupancy

Front view
OUT
How to order
PRC   DS   4   W
Product line (3 digits)
PRC = Pow-R-Command
Color (1 digit)
A	 =	Almond
B	 =	Black
W	=	White
V	 =	Ivory
Number of buttons (1 digit)
2	 =	2 buttons
4	 =	4 buttons
6	 =	6 buttons
Type of switch (2 digits)
DS	=	 Digital Switch
Color (1 digit)
A	 =	Almond
B	 =	Black
W	=	White
V	 =	Ivory
Number of switches
1	=	 Single gang
2	=	 Four gang
3	=	 Three gang
4	=	 Four gang
PRC switch wallplate
Learn more at
Eaton.com/lightingcontrol or email us at
PRCSWP   2   B
Note:N For PRCE Digital Switch drawing references,
visit Eaton.com/lightingcontrol.